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       DO YOU SPIT BLOOD WHEN YOU BRUSH?
 
       If you see traces of blood when brushing or flossing, this can be a sign of gum problems.
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          Stop the clock on gum problems
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                        parodontax Original Daily Fluoride
 
                        
                       
                     
 
                    
 
                     
                      
                       
                       parodontax Daily Specialist Toothpaste is specially formulated to help stop and prevent bleeding gums by aiding plaque removal, keeping gums healthy, teeth strong and breath fresh.
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                        parodontax Whitening
 
                        
                       
                     
 
                    
 
                     
                      
                       
                       Gently helps to restore teeth to their natural whiteness, while also helping to stop and prevent gum problems by aiding plaque removal.
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                        parodontax Extra Fresh
 
                        
                       
                     
 
                    
 
                     
                      
                       
                       Helps to stop and prevent bleeding gums by aiding plaque removal, while leaving your mouth with a clean, fresh feeling.*
 
 
                       *than a regular toothpaste
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                        parodontax Herbal
 
                        
                       
                     
 
                    
 
                     
                      
                       
                       Specially formulated to help stop and prevent gum problems by aiding plaque removal, with herbal extracts for a clean & fresh sensation.
 
                      
 
                     
 
                    
 
                   
 
                  
 
                 
 
                
 
               
 
              
 
             
 
            
 
           
 
          
 

 
        	  «  
	 1 
	 2 
	 3 
	 4 
	  »  

 
       
 
      
 
     
 
    
 
   
 
  
 
 
 


    
    

    
    
    
         
  
  
   
  
 
 
 


    
    





        
    












    
        
            
            
                
                
                
                





 
  
   
    
    
     
     
      
     
 
    
 
   
 
    
     
     
      
       
       
        
        
         
          
          
           
            
            	Contact Us
	Sitemap
	Terms of use
	Privacy Policy
	Cookies

 
           
 
          
 
         
 
          
           
            
            ©2022 GSK group of companies or its licensor. All rights reserved. Trademarks are owned by or licensed to the GSK group of companies. PM-SG-PAD-22-00020
 PM-SG-PAD-22-00023
 MAHP2200284
 
           
 
          
 
         
 
          
           
           
 
            [image: GSK logo]
  
          
 
         
 
        
 
       
 
      
 
     
 
    
 
   
 
  
 
 
 



            
        
    
    





























	
















	
























    
    Please ensure Javascript is enabled for purposes of website accessibility



